
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/08/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 12/28/13 Sat $26,298,198 $15,186,646 $40,000,000 $22,148,394.24 1.806 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 01/01/14 Wed $25,121,630 $29,693,849 $50,000,000 $27,685,492.80 1.806 6.9% 13.6% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 01/04/14 Sat $27,745,090 $45,893,238 $60,000,000 $33,094,318.81 1.813 7.6% 20.2% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 01/08/14 Wed $26,390,272 $61,192,124 $70,000,000 $38,610,038.61 1.813 7.3% 26.0% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 01/11/14 Sat $29,960,526 $78,560,746 $80,000,000 $44,125,758.41 1.813 8.2% 32.1% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 01/15/14 Wed $29,029,300 $95,389,521 $110,000,000 $60,700,000.00 1.813 7.9% 37.5% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 01/18/14 Sat $35,005,879 $115,073,947 $130,000,000 $71,700,000.00 1.813 9.5% 43.4% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 01/22/14 Wed $33,383,694 $133,216,545 $151,000,000 $83,300,000.00 1.813 9.1% 48.6% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 01/25/14 Sat $40,501,802 $155,227,528 $186,000,000 $102,600,000.00 1.813 10.9% 54.2% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 01/29/14 Wed $43,235,223 $178,724,006 $216,000,000 $119,100,000.00 1.813 11.6% 59.5% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 02/01/14 Sat $55,284,960 $208,768,997 $250,000,000 $137,900,000.00 1.813 14.6% 65.4% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 02/05/14 Wed $86,470,445 $252,626,536 $400,000,000 $220,600,000.00 1.813 21.9% 73.0% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 02/08/14 Sat $152,033,639 $329,737,521 $550,000,000 $303,400,000.00 1.813 35.2% 82.5% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 02/12/14 Wed $334,208,272 $499,246,909 $500,000,000 $275,800,000.00 1.813 61.5% 93.2% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 02/15/14 Sat $342,075,687 $672,746,625 $0.00 1.813 62.3% 97.5% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 02/19/14 Wed $835,520,679 $1,096,520,095 $0.00 1.813 90.8% 99.8% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 02/22/14 Sat $940,708,140 $1,573,644,315 $0.00 1.813 93.2% 100.0% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 02/26/14 Wed $1,190,616,968 $2,177,521,510 $0.00 1.813 96.7% 100.0% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 03/01/14 Sat $1,364,026,803 $2,869,351,629 $0.00 1.813 98.0% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 03/05/14 Wed $1,785,925,451 $3,775,167,421 $0.00 1.813 99.4% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 03/08/14 Sat $2,114,241,545 $4,847,504,106 $0.00 1.813 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,802,570

22 03/12/14 Wed $2,857,480,722 $6,296,809,372 $0.00 1.813 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/8/2014


